| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

508668

3.352
0.6164
5 |
565662

3.346
0.6096

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

0.95

0.9

o

0 1 2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

.................

508668
3.085
0.6414
565662
3.078

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

..........................

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

FRVA)

0.95-

0.9

B ot M

0

—=— /data2/legianni/BDT-vs-DNN/real-BDT/CMSSW_13_0_0_pre4/src/runrem/DQM_TT__mkFit_

0.0

CTuTesS . JU0UU0

—— DQM_TT__mKFitRETEST_
: : Mean

Std Dev

565662
10.6
3.932

......................... .| Entries

¢ | Mean
. | Std Dev

....................................................

....................................................

0.54

oal

0.3f
0.2}

0.1}

..........................

508668
0.5262
0.7999

]

565662
0.5254
0.7962

CTIaTeS
| Mean
: Std Dev

| Entries
Mean
. [ Std Dev

TAFT T T-1

3

[ -

0.9

FFTrT T[T

0.8

............................................................

o

10 20 30 40 50 60



	Contents
	Page 1


